P R E D I C T E C H  –  P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
PREDICTECH, Phone: (713)830-7601, Fax: (281)754-4972, Email: pti@predictech.com , Web: www.predictech.com       18
DM1201 Dual-Channel A/V/D Case Vibration Monitor
Condition Monitoring
9 Measuring rotation machinery
vibration. Such as case vibration,
bearing housing vibration,
structural vibration. Output in

Humidity:
90% non-condensing.
Ordering Information
Standard Configuration:
DM1201-A09
Accelerometer kit:
TM0783A
P R E D I C T E C H  –  P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
PREDICTECH, Phone: (713)830-7601, Fax: (281)754-4972, Email: pti@predictech.com , Web: www.predictech.com       19
DM1201-AXX-BXX
AXX: Full Scale
A00: 0 ~ 200um pk-pk
A01: 0 ~ 500um pk-pk
A02: 0 ~ 100um pk-pk
A03: 0 ~ 10mil pk-pk
A04: 0 ~ 25mil pk-pk
A05: 0 ~ 5.0mil pk-pk
A06: 0 ~ 50mm/s pk
A07: 0 ~ 100mm/s pk
A08: 0 ~ 20mm/s pk
A09*: 0 ~ 2.0ips pk
A10: 0 ~ 4.0ips pk
A11: 0 ~ 1.0ips pk
A12: 0 ~ 5.0g pk
A13: 0 ~ 10g pk
A14: 0 ~ 5.0g pk (0.5 ~ 100Hz)
A15: 0 ~ 10g pk (0.5 ~ 100Hz)
A16: 0 ~ 50mm/s pk (1.5 ~ 100Hz)
A17: 0 ~ 100mm/s pk (1.5 ~ 100Hz)
A18: 0 ~ 500um pk-pk (2.0 ~ 100Hz,
with TM0793V)
A19: 0 ~ 200um pk-pk (2.0 ~ 100Hz,
with TM0793V)
A20: 0 ~ 2.0ips pk (1.5 ~ 100Hz)
A21: 0 ~ 4.0ips pk (1.5 ~ 100Hz)
A22: 0 ~ 20mil pk-pk (2.0 ~ 100Hz,
with TM0793V)
A23: 0 ~ 10mil pk-pk (2.0 ~ 100Hz,
with TM0793V)
BXX: Power Supply
B00: 220VAC
B01: 110VAC
* Denote factory default.
DM1201 Accessories
DM1201 must works with external
accelerometer or velocity sensors as a
system.
TM0782A-K: Accelerometer kit.
TM0783A: Accelerometer w / cable.
TM0793V-K: Velocity sensor kit.
DM1201 Field-wiring Diagram
A-4-20 NC
ARM
NC